
No.

0

1

2

3

4

6

6

8

9

9

10

12

16

17

18

18

19

20

27

28

29

38

51

91

112

117

120

121

171

Name

Robert BLAIN

Michael FITZGERALD

Bud MOELLER

Peter GULICK

John GOODMAN

Brad HOYT

John DELANE

Dan MARVIN

Lee BRAHIN

James KING

Howard CHERRY

Danny BAKER

Phil GUMPERT

Charles WARNER

Sean ALLEN

Chris BENDER

Brad BAKER

Doug MOCKETT

Hamish SOMERVILLE

J.R. HILDEBRAND

Dino CRESCENTINI

Rick CARLINO

Eric LANG

Steve COOK

Jeff LEWIS

Jules MORITZ

Maurice McCAIG

Dean BAKER

Keith FREISER

Class

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

HGP

Hometown

Janesville, WI

Newton Square, PA

Melbourne, FL

Herndon, VA

Seattle, WA

Wayzata, MN

Redondo Beach, CA

Larkspur, CA

Cherry Hill, NJ

Belleville, IL

Fairfield, CT

Sun Valley, ID

Indianapolis, IN

Memphis, TN

El Segundo, CA

Reno, NV

Oshawa, ON

St. Croix, USVI

Ottawa, ON

Sausalito, CA

Carson, CA

Harrisburg, PA

Center Moriches, NY

Yountville, CA

Newport Beach, CA

Gilroy, CA

Calgary, AB

Oshawa, ON

St. Alberts, AB

Nat

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine

March 751-3 (1975)

Williams FW08C (1983)

Ferrari 312T5 (1980)

Tyrrell 011 (1981)

Ferrari 312B2 (1971)

Ferrari 312 (1969)

Tyrrell 006 (1972)

Brabham BT-44 (1974)

Tyrrell 009 (1979)

March 761-08 (1976)

March 761-02 (1976)

Ferrari T-4 (1979)

Shadow DN-8 (1977)

Shadow DN-9 (1979)

McLaren M-23 (1980)

March 821 (1982)

BRM P-160/09 (1973)

Wolf WR6-2 (1978)

Williams FW07 (1980)

PENSKE PC-4 (1976)

Arrows A6 (1983)

Hesketh 308C-01 (1975)

Tyrrell 009 (1979)

March 741-1 (1974)

Lotus 81 (1980)

Shadow DN-8 (1977)

Wolf WR4 (1977)

Williams FW08C (1983)

Shadow DN-1 (1973)

Team

Robert Blain

Michael Fitzgerald

Bud Moeller

Lee Chapman Racing

John Goodman

Brad Hoyt

John Delane

Kathy Reilly Racing

Lee Brahin

Montana Motorsports

Cherry Sports

Robert Baker

Phil Gumpert

Charles Warner

Sean Allen

Chris Bender

Baker Racing Inc.

Doug Mockett

Lee Chapman Racing

Doug Mockett

Dino Crescentini

Lee Chapman Racing

Lang Racing

Steve Cook

Jeff Lewis

Jules Moritz

Maurice McCaig

Baker Racing Inc.

Keith Freiser
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Grand Prix du Canada 2010

HGP Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km


